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J.P. 20234 | PrAETH | HftERES | BTOTETLA 15,000 | 2024 £ 3 A 26 H $5.7784 $86,676.5100 823,723
Morgan 3H10 |74ETH | HfERES | #7014 TE 13,500 | 2024 /=3 H 26 H $5.7784 $78,008.8600 810,223
Securities | H CTAETH | HfEhES | BECTETAESGY 78,000 | 2024 4 B 12 H $5.7525 |  $448,695.0000 732,223
PLC TTAETE | HtERES | BSEITETEEY 1,000 | 2024 4 H 12 H $5.7525 $5,752.5000 731,223
CTAETH | HfERES | BTOTETLR 8,000 | 20244 H 12 H $5.7259 $45,807.2000 723,223
PTAETH | HfERES | BECTETLESY 10,500 | 2023 4£5 A 30 H $5.7541 $60,418.3000 712,723
PrETHE | HftEhlES | BETTAETESY 1,000 | 20237 H 31 H $5.7665 $5,766.5200 713,723
tTETHE | HftShlEL | BETTATAESY 6,500 | 2023 47 A 31 H $5.7665 $37,482.3500 720,223
tTETHE | HftShlEL | #B17014ATHE 72,058 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 | $415,907.1000 792,281
tTETHE | HftShlEL | B1T0T4ATHE 26,338 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 | $152,018.6700 818,619
tTETHE | HftShlEL | B1T0T4ATHE 2,474 | 202345 A 12 H $5.7718 $14,279.5300 821,093




PTAETH | HfERES | #BT0TETA 688 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 $3,971.0200 821,781
PTAETH | HfEhES | BT0TETA 2,302 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 $13,286.7700 824,083
CTAETHE | HfEhlES | BO0TETR 640 | 2023 4E5 A 12 H $5.7718 $3,693.9800 824,723
tTTAETE | HttEREL | ST01ETE 937 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 $5,408.2100 825,660
CTAETHE | HfEhlES | BT0TETR 259 | 2023 4E5 H 12 H $5.7718 $1,494.9100 825,919
CTAETHE | HfEhlES | BT0TETLR 33,135 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 |  $191,249.8500 859,054
PTTAETE | HfttEREL | ST0ETE 1,067 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 $6,158.5500 860,121
CTAETHE | HfEhlES | BT0TETR 208 | 2023 4E5 H 12 H $5.7718 $1,720.0100 860,419
tTAETE | HftShlEmD | #170T4ATH 23,963 [ 20235 H 12 H $5.7718 | $138,310.5500 884,382
CTAETE | HftShlEmD | #170T4A TR 811 | 202345 H 12 $5.7718 $4,680.9600 885,193
tTETHE | HftShlEL | #B170T4A TR 226 | 20235 H 12 $5.7718 $1,304.4400 885,419
tTETHE | HftShlEL | B1T0T4A TR 3,565 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 $20,576.6000 888,984
tTETHE | HftEhlEmL | #B1T0T4A TR 341 | 202345 H 12 $5.7718 $1,968.2000 889,325
tTETHE | HftShlEL | #B1T0T4A TR 94 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 $542.5500 889,419
CTAETH | HfERES | BT0TETLR 50,482 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 |  $291,373.9300 939,901
CTAETH | HfERES | BTOTETLR 1,579 | 2023 45 H 12 H $5.7718 $9,113.7300 941,480
CTAETH | HfERES | BTOTETLR 439 | 2023 4E5 H 12 H $5.7718 $2,533.8400 941,919
CTAETH | HfERES | BOTOTETLA 62,938 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 |  $363,267.9400 1,004,857
CTAETH | HfERES | BOTOTETLA 2,005 | 2023 5 A 12 H $5.7718 $11,572.5400 1,006,862
PrETHE | HfttEhlES | BT0T4AETE 557 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 $3,214.9100 1,007,419
tTETHE | HftShlEL | #B17014ATHE 37,918 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 | $218,856.5500 1,045,337
tTETHE | HftShlEL | B1T0T4ATHE 1,238 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 $7,145.5400 1,046,575
tTETHE | HftShlEL | B1T0T4ATHE 344 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 $1,985.5100 1,046,919
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PTAETH | HfERES | #BT0TETA 3,338 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 $19,266.4000 1,050,257
PTAETH | HfEhES | BT0TETA 127 | 2023 5 A 12 $5.7718 $733.0200 1,050,384
PTTAETE | HttEREL | ST0TETE 35 (202345 H 12 H $5.7718 $202.0100 1,050,419
tTTAETE | HttEREL | ST01ETE 28,353 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 | $163,648.9200 1,078,772
CTAETHE | HfEhlES | BT0TETR 897 | 2023 4E5 H 12 H $5.7718 $5,177.3400 1,079,669
CTAETHE | HfEhlES | BT0TETLR 250 | 2023 4E5 H 12 H $5.7718 $1,442.9600 1,079,919
PTTAETE | HfttEREL | ST0ETE 36,973 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 | $213,402.1700 1,116,892
CTAETHE | HfEhlES | BT0TETR 1,195 | 2023 £ 5 H 12 H $5.7718 $6,897.3500 1,118,087
tTAETE | HftShlEmD | #170T4ATH 332 | 202345 H 12 $5.7718 $1,916.2500 1,118,419
CTAETE | HftShlEmD | #170T4A TR 245,470 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 | $1,416,813.0700 1,363,889
tTETHE | HftShlEL | #B170T4A TR 7,850 | 2023 5 H 12 H $5.7718 $45,308.9300 1,371,739
tTETHE | HftShlEL | B1T0T4A TR 2,180 | 20235 H 12 H $5.7718 $12,582.6100 1,373,919
tTETHE | HftEhlEmL | #B1T0T4A TR 97,466 | 2023 /5 H 12 H $5.7718 | $562,557.9600 1,471,385
tTETHE | HftShlEL | #B1T0T4A TR 3,157 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 $18,221.6900 1,474,542
CTAETH | HfERES | BT0TETLR 877 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 $5,061.9000 1,475,419
CTAETH | HfERES | BTOTETLR 30,699 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 | $177,189.6500 1,506,118
CTAETH | HfERES | BTOTETLR 1,020 | 2023 45 H 12 H $5.7718 $5,887.2700 1,507,138
CTAETH | HfERES | BOTOTETLA 281 | 202345 A 12 H $5.7718 $1,621.8900 1,507,419
CTAETH | HfERES | BOTOTETLA 29,304 | 202345 H 12 H $5.7718 |  $169,137.9400 1,536,723
PTAETH | HfEhES | BECTETESY 23,000 | 2024 23 H 19 H $5.7799 |  $132,937.5400 1,559,723
PTAETHE | HftEHES | BECTETESY 9,500 | 2023411 H 2 H $5.7315 $54,448.9200 1,550,223
tTETHE | HftShlEL | BETTATAESY 19,000 | 2024 /£ 3 A 19 H $5.7488 | $109,227.8800 1,531,223
tTETHE | HftShlEL | BETTATAESY 7,000 | 2023 4 H 4 H $5.7813 $40,469.3900 1,524,223
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PTTAETH | HtEREL | BETETHEESY 18,000 | 2024 43 H 19 H $5.7488 | $103,479.0500 1,506,223
PTAETH | HfERELS | BECTETESY 68,500 | 2024 %3 H 19 H $5.7488 |  $393,795.2700 1,437,723
PTETHE | HfShlEL | BETTAETESY 7,500 | 2023 4 A 4 H $5.7813 $43,360.0700 1,430,223
PTETHE | HftShlEL | BETTAETESY 87,500 | 2024 £ 3 H 19 H $5.7488 | $503,023.1500 1,342,723
trETE | HftShlEL | BETTAETESY 134,000 | 2024 =3 H 19 H $5.7488 | $770,344.0200 1,208,723
TETHE | HtEhERS | BEITETESY 38,500 | 2024 £ 3 H 19 H $5.7488 | $221,330.1900 1,170,223
CTAETHE | HfEhlES | BO0TETR 29,000 | 2026 4 H 28 H $5.8014 | $168,240.4000 1,141,223
CTAETHE | HfEhlES | BT0TETR 25,500 | 202347 H 17 H $5.7329 |  $146,188.9500 1,115,723
tTAETE | HftShlEmD | #170T4ATH 90,000 | 2023 7 H 21 H $5.7433 | $516,897.0000 1,025,723
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